

Attorney Docket No. 010157

101641074

TMENT OF COMMERCE

'atent and Trademark Office



RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET **PATENTS ONLY**

Director of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.

Submission type:

XX New

Conveyance type:

XX Assignment

Conveying Party(ies):

Execution Date

First party

Name: NAKATA, Yoshihiro

February 6, 2001

Second party

Name: FUKUYAMA, Shun-ichi

February 6, 2001

Third party

Name: SUZUKI, Katsumi

February 6, 2001

Fourth party

Name: YANO, Ei

February 6, 2001

Fifth party

Name: OWADA, Tamotsu

February 6, 2001

Sixth party

Name: SUGIURA, Iwao

February 6, 2001

Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No XX

Receiving Party (ies):

First party

Name: FUJITSU LIMITED

Address: 1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku,

Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa, 211-8588 Japan

Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes _ No XX

Domestic Representative Name and Address

(Enter for the first Receiving Party only)

ARMSTRONG, WESTERMAN, HATTORI, McLELAND & NAUGHTON, LLP

1725 K Street, N.W., Suite 1000

Washington, D.C. 20006

For Office Use Only

PATENT REEL: 011587 FRAME: 0160

Armstrong, West	erman. Hattori	. McLeland	&	Naughton
-----------------	----------------	------------	---	----------

dinistrong, westerman, mat	tori, McLeland & Naughton	
	Docke	t No
U.S. ASSI	GNMENT	
	um of One Dollar (\$1.00), and of ed inventor(s) (hereinafter ASSIGNO)	
FUJITSU LIMIT		
I-I, Kamikodan Kawasaki-shi	aka 4-chome, Nakahara- Kanagawa, 211-8588, Ja	-ku,
		-
(hereinafter ASSIGNEE), the receip hereby sells, assigns and transfers the invention entitled	ot of which is hereby acknowledged, the ASSIGNEE the entire and exclusive	ne undersigned ASSIGNOR e right, title and interest to
LOW DIELECTRIC CON	STANT FILM MATERIAL, F	'ILM AND
SEMICONDUCTOR DEVI	CE USING SUCH MATERIAL	
for which application for Letters F unless otherwise indicated below:	Patent of the United States was execu	ated on even date herewith
*filed on	Serial No.	
(Armstrong, Westerman, Hattori, code, serial number and/or filing de	, Serial No. , McLeland & Naughton is hereby au ate hereon, when known)	ithorized to insert the series
and all Letters Patent of the Uni continuation, divisional, substitute, which the same may be granted.	ted States to be obtained therefor or reissue or reexamination thereof for	on said application or any the full term or terms for
continuation, divisional, reissue or	e all papers necessary in connection we reexamination applications thereof an applications as the ASSIGNEE may de	nd also to execute separate
lifigation, or other legal proceeding continuation, divisional, reissue or thereon and to cooperate with the	ute all papers necessary in connecting which may be declared concerning reexamination thereof or Letters Pate ASSIGNEE in every way possible interference, litigation, or other legal	og this application or any ent or reissue patent issued n obtaining and producing
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the un	dersigned inventor(s) has (have) affixed	d his/her/their signature(s).
Joshihira Makater (SIGNATURE)	Yoshihiro NAKATA (TYPE NAME)	Feb.6, 2001 (DATE)
Shymid; hukuyama (SIGNATURE)	Shun-ichi FUKUYAMA (TYPE NAME)	Feb. 6, 2001 (DATE)
Hatsumi Suzulsi	Katsumi SUZUKI	Feb. 6, 2001
(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)

(Insert ASSIGNEE's Name(s) Address(es))

(Title of Invention)

(*If the assignment is being filed after the filing of the application, this section must be completed)

(Signatures)

Ei YANO Feb. 6, 2001 (TYPE NAME) (DATE) Tamotsu OWADA Feb. 6, (TYPE NAME) (DATE) 7

PATENT RECORDED: 03/05/2001 REEL: 011587 FRAME: 0161